PACKAGING
MM High Strength Epoxy Adhesive is supplied in
Part A & Part B plastic containers. “Easy-mix”
pre-measured packaging of 1 part black + 1 part
white equals thoroughly mixed grey that insures
consistent field performance. (Horizontal Joints)
Flexible Seal supplied in 10.3 fl. oz. (305-ml)
cartridges. (Vertical Joints)

Epoxy Adhesive
Tensile strength ASTM D638 1800 psi
Compressive Strength ASTM D695 7000 psi
Pot Life, @ 25C (77F)  40 minutes
Hardness, shore D ASTM D2240 >93C(200F)
Initial curing time   24 Hours
Complete cure   7 Days
Listed properties are approximate values - actual field results may vary.
SELECTION GUIDE
Model
Number
Total
Movement
Joint Opening "A" Installation Width Seal
Depth "B"Minimum Nominal Maximum Min. Max.
EVA-100 0.85 22 0.40 10 1.00 25 1.250 32 1.00 25 1.250 32 1.50 38
EVA-150 1.28 32 0.60 15 1.50 38 1.875 48 1.50 38 1.875 48 1.50 38
EVA-200 1.70 43 0.80 20 2.00 51 2.500 64 2.00 51 2.500 64 3.00 76
EVA-250 2.13 54 1.00 25 2.50 64 3.125 79 2.50 64 3.125 79 3.00 76
EVA-300 2.55 65 1.20 30 3.00 76 3.750 95 3.00 76 3.750 95 3.00 76
EVA-350 2.98 76 1.40 36 3.50 89 4.375 111 3.50 89 4.375 111 3.00 76
EVA-400 3.40 86 1.60 41 4.00 102 5.000 127 4.00 102 5.000 127 3.00 76
EVA-450 3.83 97 1.80 46 4.50 114 5.625 143 4.50 114 5.625 143 3.00 76
EVA-500 4.25 108 2.00 51 5.00 127 6.250 159 5.00 127 6.250 159 3.00 76
EVA-550 4.68 119 2.20 56 5.50 140 6.875 175 5.50 140 6.875 175 3.00 76
EVA-600 5.10 130 2.40 61 6.00 152 7.500 191 6.00 152 7.500 191 3.00 76
Dimensions are in inches (bold) and millimeters. Depth "B" is at full compression.
Contact MM Systems for other sizes based on project design requirements.
Note: Certain pedestrian traffic applications may require the use of a cover plate.
INSTALLATION